
DESIGNATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME DISTRICT OFFICE PHONE EMAIL
REP. Jacob L. Anderegg 6 801-901-3580 janderegg@le.utah.gov
REP. Johnny Anderson 34 801-898-1168 janderson34@le.utah.gov
REP. Stewart Barlow 17 801-289-6699 sbarlow@le.utah.gov
REP. Melvin R. Brown 53 435-647-6512 melbrown@le.utah.gov
REP. Scott H. Chew 55 scottchew@le.utah.gov
REP. LaVar Christensen 32 801-808-5105 lavarchristensen@le.utah.gov
REP. Kay J. Christofferson 56 801-592-5709 kchristofferson@le.utah.gov
REP. Kim Coleman 42 810-865-8970 kimcoleman@le.utah.gov
REP. Fred C. Cox 30 801-966-2636 fredcox@le.utah.gov
REP. Jon Cox 58 435-851-4457 jcox@le.utah.gov
REP. Rich Cunningham 50 801-722-4942 rcunningham@le.utah.gov
REP. Bruce R. Cutler 44 801-556-4600 brucecutler@le.utah.gov
REP. Bradley M. Daw 60 801-850-3608 bdaw@le.utah.gov
REP. Brad L. Dee 11 801-479-5495 bdee@le.utah.gov
REP. Sophia M. DiCaro 31 sdicaro@le.utah.gov
REP. Jack R. Draxler 4 435-752-1488 jdraxler@le.utah.gov
REP. James A. Dunnigan 39 801-840-1800 jdunnigan@le.utah.gov
REP. Rebecca P. Edwards 20 801-554-1968 beckyedwards@le.utah.gov
REP. Steve Eliason 45 801-673-4748 seliason@le.utah.gov
REP. Justin L. Fawson 7 801-781-0016 justinfawson@le.utah.gov
REP. Gage Froerer 8 801-391-4233 gfroerer@le.utah.gov
REP. Francis D. Gibson 65 801-491-3763 fgibson@le.utah.gov
REP. Brian M. Greene 57 801-889-5693 bgreene@le.utah.gov
REP. Keith Grover 61 801-319-0170 keithgrover@le.utah.gov
REP. Craig Hall 44 801-573-1774 chall@le.utah.gov
REP. Stephen G. Handy 16 801-979-8711 stevehandy@le.utah.gov
REP. Gregory H. Hughes 51 801-432-0362 greghughes@le.utah.gov
REP. Eric K. Hutchings 38 801-963-2639 ehutchings@le.utah.gov
REP. Don L. Ipson 75 435-817-5281 dipson@le.utah.gov
REP. Ken Ivory 47 801-694-8380 kivory@le.utah.gov
REP. Michael S. Kennedy 27 801-358-2362 mikekennedy@le.utah.gov
REP. John Knotwell 52 801-449-1834 jknotwell@le.utah.gov
REP. Bradley G. Last 71 435-635-7334 blast@le.utah.gov
REP. David E. Lifferth 2 801-358-9124 dlifferth@le.utah.gov
REP. Daniel McCay 41 801-810-4110 dmccay@le.utah.gov
REP. Kay L. McIff 70 801-608-4331 kaymciff@le.utah.gov
REP. Mike K. McKell 66 801-210-1495 mmckell@le.utah.gov
REP. Merrill F. Nelson 68 801-971-2172 mnelson@le.utah.gov
REP. Michael E. Noel 73 435-616-5603 mnoel@le.utah.gov
REP. Curtis Oda 14 801-725-0277 coda@le.utah.gov
REP. Lee B. Perry 29 435-225-0430 leeperry@le.utah.gov
REP. Jeremy A. Peterson 9 801-390-1480 jeremyapeterson@le.utah.gov
REP. Val L. Peterson 59 801-224-4473 vpeterson@le.utah.gov
REP. Dixon M. Pitcher 10 801-710-9150 dpitcher@le.utah.gov
REP. Kraig Powell 54 435-654-5986 kraigpowell@le.utah.gov
REP. Paul Ray 13 801-725-2719 pray@le.utah.gov
REP. Edward H. Redd 4 435-760-3177 eredd@le.utah.gov
REP. Marc K. Roberts 67 801-210-0155 mroberts@le.utah.gov
REP. Douglas V. Sagers 21 435-830-3485 dougsagers@le.utah.gov
REP. Scott D. Sandall 1 435-279-7551 ssandall@le.utah.gov
REP. Dean Sanpel 63 801-979-5711 dsanpel@le.utah.gov
REP. Mike Schultz 12 801-859-7713 mikeschultz@le.utah.gov
REP. V. Lowry Snow 74 435-703-3688 vlsnow@le.utah.gov
REP. Robert M. Spendlove 49 801-560-5394 rspendlove@le.utah.gov
REP. Jon E. Stanard 62 435-414-4631 jstanard@le.utah.gov
REP. Keven J. Stratton 48 801-836-6010 kstratton@le.utah.gov
REP. Earl D. Tanner 43 801-792-2156 earltanner@le.utah.gov
REP. Norman K. Thurston 64 385-399-9658 normthurston@le.utah.gov
REP. Raymond Ward 19 801-440-8765 rayward@le.utah.gov
REP. R. Curt Webb 5 435-753-0215 curtwebb@le.utah.gov
REP. John R. Westwood 72 435-586-6961 jwestwood@le.utah.gov
REP. Brad R. Wilson 15 801-425-1028 bradwilson@le.utah.gov
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